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CROSS-SECTION

Turmzimmer

South entrance 

North entrance

Expo

Conference level 0 

Conference level 1 

Conference level 2



ROOM AREA

Exhibition Area

Gallery

in m 2

605

260

Catering area / kitchen

Exhibition Area

Gallery

ZOO LEIPZIG

Foyer

EXPO
  ROOM	 AREA	

	 in m2	

  Exhibition Area	 605	

  Gallery	 260	



ROOM AREA CAPACITY
People according to seating type

Großer Saal

Richard-Wagner-Saal, divided, each

Richard-Wagner-Saal (all)

Weißer Saal

Händel-Saal

Telemann-Saal

Bach-Saal

in m 2

996

140

280

384

198

180

199

THEATRE

1 180

120

288

396

195

168

156

CLASSROOM

520

48

124

176

80

70

80

BANQUET 10 x

480

60

120

230

110

110

80

Foyer Süd

Händelsaal

Weißer Saal Bach-SaalFoyer Nord Händel-Saal

Richard-Wagner-Saal

South Foyer

Telemann-Saal
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CONFERENCE LEVEL 0
  ROOM	 AREA	 CAPACITY
		  People according to seating type 
	 in m2	 THEATRE	 CLASSROOM	 BANQUET 10X	 U-SHAPE

  Großer Saal	 996	 1180	 520	 480	

  Richard-Wagner-Saal, divided, each	 140	 120	 48	 90	 30

  Richard-Wagner-Saal, all	 280	 288	 124	 120	

  Weißer Saal	 384	 396	 184	 230	 56

  Händel-Saal	 198	 195	 80	 110	 44

  Telemann-Saal	 180	 168	 70	 110	 40

  Bach-Saal	 199	 156	 80	 80	 40



ROOM AREA CAPACITY
People according to seating type

Mahler-Saal

Schumann-Saal

Goethe-Saal

Schiller-Saal

in m 2

225

160

91

82

THEATRE

240

160

94

80

CLASSROOM

100

72

36

30

BANQUET 10 x

110

90

30

30

Schumann-Saal Mahler-Saal

Schiller-Saal Lounge Lounge Goethe-Saal

Foyer

Großer Saal

CONFERENCE LEVEL 1
  ROOM	 AREA	 CAPACITY
		  People according to seating type 
	 in m2	 THEATRE	 CLASSROOM	 BANQUET 10X	 U-SHAPE

  Mahler-Saal	 225	 240	 100	 110	 48

  Schumann-Saal	 160	 160	 72	 90	 36

  Goethe-Saal	 91	 94	 36	 30	 28

  Schiller-Saal	 82	 80	 30	 30	 26



ROOM AREA CAPACITY
People according to seating type

Leibniz-Saal

Lessing-Saal

in m 2

102

92

THEATRE

80

80

CLASSROOM

36

30

BANQUET 10 x

40

40

The Turmzimmer is located in the tower of the building. It can be used for smaller meetings with a small number of people. 

This room does not have barrier-free access.

Lessing-Saal Lounge Lounge Leibniz-Saal

Großer Saal

CONFERENCE LEVEL 2
  ROOM	 AREA	 CAPACITY
		  People according to seating type
	 in m2	 THEATRE	 CLASSROOM	 BANQUET 10x	 U-SHAPE

  Leibniz-Saal	 102	 80	 36	 40	 28

  Lessing-Saal	 92	 80	 30	 40	 26

The Turmzimmer is located in the tower of the building. It can be used for smaller meetings with  
a small number of people. This room does not have barrier-free access.
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